
 Servite Football Schedule - 2023

Opponent Week Date Time Location Score Win/Loss

Week Zero Friday 18-Aug-2023 7:00 PM

@ Aquinas Week One Friday 25-Aug-2023 7:00 PM

Week Two Friday 1-Sep-2023 7:00 PM

Week Three Friday 8-Sep-2023 7:30 PM

Week Four Friday 15-Sep-2023 7:00 PM

Week Five Friday 22-Sep-2023 7:00 PM

Week Six Friday 29-Sep-2023 7:00 PM

Week Seven Friday 6-Oct-2023 7:00 PM

Orange Lutheran Week Eight Friday 13-Oct-2023 7:00 PM

Week Nine Friday 20-Oct-2023 7:00 PM

Week Ten Friday 27-Oct-2023 7:00 PM
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